
Stage 1
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Adam Ross 14024 8.840 0 8.840 0 1 $74 101

2 Abby Esau 6892 9.106 0 9.106 0 1 $59 100

3 Jake Krohmer 10861 9.250 0 9.250 0 1 $48 99

4 Reese Guier 17176 9.470 0 9.470 0 1 $37 98

5 Jeff Middleton 7651 9.630 0 9.630 0 1 $27 97

6 Faith Cavanaugh 15084 9.720 0 9.720 0 1 $21 96

7 Judd Casperson 16945 9.997 0 9.997 0 1 $0 95

8 Dustin Lindahl 12428 10.001 0 10.001 0 1 $0 94

9 Paul Chapman 3615 10.157 0 10.157 0 2 $64 93

10 Larry Pagel 14887 10.163 0 10.163 0 2 $50 92

11 Will Miller 8647 10.386 0 10.386 0 2 $41 91

12 Lukas Gilbert 16976 10.571 0 10.571 0 2 $32 90

13 Tracy Sides 19514 11.094 0 11.094 0 2 $23 89

14 Donnie Sales 1994 11.115 0 11.115 0 2 $0 88

15 Danny Decker 19618 11.220 0 11.220 0 2 $18 87

16 Sheila Ross 14105 11.409 0 11.409 0 2 $0 86

17 Kim Worley 13246 11.652 0 11.652 0 3 $0 85

18 John McCready 14442 11.760 0 11.760 0 3 $0 84

19 Hope Sides 19501 11.813 0 11.813 0 3 $61 83

20 Christina Seemiller 16021 12.527 0 12.527 0 3 $0 82

21 Randy Fetherhuff 13814 12.877 0 12.877 0 3 $46 81

22 Avery Persch 16722 12.987 0 12.987 0 3 $30 80

23 Eddie Miller 8644 13.317 0 13.317 0 3 $15 79

24 Kenleigh Goering 20966 13.331 0 13.331 0 3 $0 78

25 Roger Collins 13112 13.666 0 13.666 0 4 $32 77

26 Verle Hamm 7397 13.790 0 13.790 0 4 $0 76

27 Kayli Rose 19861 14.105 0 14.105 0 4 $25 75

28 Jolee Ligneel 19974 14.121 0 14.121 0 4 $21 74

29 Marty Peterson 11164 14.362 0 14.362 0 4 $16 73

30 Jerad Meyer 17766 14.526 0 14.526 0 4 $0 72

31 Madison Arnold 21047 15.740 0 15.740 0 4 $0 71

32 Don Brust 11366 15.872 0 15.872 0 4 $11 70

33 Jolene Cahoon 18856 18.020 0 18.020 0 4 $9 69

34 Sue Hamilton 14441 39.987 0 39.987 0 4 $0 68

35 Brett Borkowski 5562 8.762 10 18.762 1 5 $0 1

36 JD Casperson 16515 9.153 5 14.153 1 5 $0 1

37 Sadinia Decker 19344 9.180 15 24.180 1 5 $0 1

38 Taryn Thompson 14196 9.360 5 14.360 1 5 $0 1

39 Nic Hahn 16521 9.421 10 19.421 1 5 $0 1



40 Sammi-Jo Worley 13248 9.461 5 14.461 1 5 $0 1

41 Ben Harness 18640 9.517 5 14.517 1 5 $0 1

42 Vanessa Lewis 14158 9.580 5 14.580 1 5 $0 1

43 De Chapman 3616 9.582 10 19.582 1 5 $0 1

44 Shaun Teut 12613 9.635 15 24.635 1 5 $0 1

45 Taylor Harper 12017 9.688 5 14.688 1 5 $0 1

46 Nic Bonney 18065 9.747 10 19.747 1 5 $0 1

47 David Mitchell 14745 9.869 5 14.869 1 5 $0 1

48 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 9.880 15 24.880 1 5 $0 1

49 Cody Kloxin 19949 9.903 5 14.903 1 5 $0 1

50 Kymberly Mercier 15708 9.951 5 14.951 1 5 $0 1

51 Craig Shryock 7108 10.089 15 25.089 1 5 $0 1

52 Kyle Kisse 13787 10.109 10 20.109 1 5 $0 1

53 Joel Yandell 12975 10.215 5 15.215 1 5 $0 1

54 Keith Benz 14156 10.360 10 20.360 1 5 $0 1

55 Axel Thurner 10331 10.433 5 15.433 1 5 $0 1

56 Joe Sekutera 10073 10.600 5 15.600 1 5 $0 1

57 David Hassett 8280 10.614 5 15.614 1 5 $0 1

58 Kevin Thacker 15821 10.659 5 15.659 1 5 $0 1

59 Tim Worley 13247 10.678 5 15.678 1 5 $0 1

60 Paige Teut 14790 10.769 10 20.769 1 5 $0 1

61 Kristy K Allen 13978 10.776 10 20.776 1 5 $0 1

62 Kay LaCoe 14340 10.823 5 15.823 1 5 $0 1

63 Shawn Day 5116 10.832 5 15.832 1 5 $0 1

64 Miles Cahoon 14048 10.864 5 15.864 1 5 $0 1

65 Mike Bloom 15977 10.868 5 15.868 1 5 $0 1

66 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 10.886 5 15.886 1 5 $0 1

67 Michele Diehl 15119 11.081 5 16.081 1 5 $0 1

68 Becky Seevers 13347 11.128 5 16.128 1 5 $0 1

69 Kelli Shryock 7109 11.213 10 21.213 1 5 $0 1

70 Deana Miller 8645 11.569 10 21.569 1 5 $0 1

71 Allison Kloxin 19948 11.586 5 16.586 1 5 $0 1

72 Larry Gaskell 18180 11.612 5 16.612 1 5 $0 1

73 Kyra Wooden 17777 11.725 15 26.725 1 5 $0 1

74 Olivia Burstad 17438 11.921 10 21.921 1 5 $0 1

75 Ginger Mitchell 17795 12.103 5 17.103 1 5 $0 1

76 Brenda Middleton 16233 12.157 15 27.157 1 5 $0 1

77 Chris Heyer 14304 12.332 5 17.332 1 5 $0 1

78 Mary Shue 14354 12.498 15 27.498 1 5 $0 1

79 Doug Cook 14005 12.533 15 27.533 1 5 $0 1

80 Janie Ford-Sales 13699 12.594 15 27.594 1 5 $0 1

81 Darrell Stortz 12791 12.617 10 22.617 1 5 $0 1

82 Butch Stackpole 2855 12.622 10 22.622 1 5 $0 1

83 Sandi Mills 15750 13.081 5 18.081 1 5 $0 1

84 Robyn Pagel 14885 13.345 30 43.345 1 5 $0 1

85 Don Hosick 20420 13.696 10 23.696 1 5 $0 1

86 Sydney Boden 20070 13.872 10 23.872 1 5 $0 1



87 Joe Reynolds 17658 13.971 5 18.971 1 5 $0 1

88 Joan Goodell 18096 14.089 5 19.089 1 5 $0 1

89 Jean Peterson 10071 14.143 5 19.143 1 5 $0 1

90 Holly Gaskell 18179 14.157 20 34.157 1 5 $0 1

91 Alison Earlley 20421 14.550 5 19.550 1 5 $0 1

92 Jean Henderson 16720 14.714 10 24.714 1 5 $0 1

93 Victoria Dickinson 16796 14.769 5 19.769 1 5 $0 1

94 Steve Dickinson 20367 14.945 10 24.945 1 5 $0 1

95 Tracey Stockert 12180 15.941 10 25.941 1 5 $0 1

96 Jessie Martin 18888 16.754 5 21.754 1 5 $0 1

97 Melanie Meyer 13171 17.209 10 27.209 1 5 $0 1

98 Kristine Huber-Day 10865 17.537 25 42.537 1 5 $0 1

99 Patty Pulford 15931 18.132 10 28.132 1 5 $0 1

100 Trey Casperson 16944 18.226 30 48.226 1 5 $0 1

101 Suzanne Harris 20208 18.260 10 28.260 1 5 $0 1



Stage 2
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 JD Casperson 16515 10.203 0 10.203 0 1 $74 101

2 Abby Esau 6892 10.704 0 10.704 0 1 $59 100

3 Taryn Thompson 14196 10.841 0 10.841 0 1 $48 99

4 Shaun Teut 12613 10.984 0 10.984 0 1 $37 98

5 Kymberly Mercier 15708 11.043 0 11.043 0 1 $0 97

6 Reese Guier 17176 11.089 0 11.089 0 1 $27 96

7 Will Miller 8647 11.122 0 11.122 0 1 $21 95

8 Ben Harness 18640 11.155 0 11.155 0 1 $0 94

9 Trey Casperson 16944 11.229 0 11.229 0 1 $0 93

10 Miles Cahoon 14048 11.246 0 11.246 0 1 $0 92

11 Adam Ross 14024 11.352 0 11.352 0 1 $0 91

12 David Mitchell 14745 11.352 0 11.352 0 1 $0 90

13 Judd Casperson 16945 11.361 0 11.361 0 1 $0 89

14 Nic Bonney 18065 11.390 0 11.390 0 1 $0 88

15 Keith Benz 14156 11.415 0 11.415 0 2 $64 87

16 Lukas Gilbert 16976 11.454 0 11.454 0 2 $50 86

17 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 11.575 0 11.575 0 2 $41 85

18 Vanessa Lewis 14158 11.655 0 11.655 0 2 $0 84

19 Dustin Lindahl 12428 11.720 0 11.720 0 2 $32 83

20 Donnie Sales 1994 12.108 0 12.108 0 2 $0 82

21 Joe Sekutera 10073 12.125 0 12.125 0 2 $23 81

22 Kelli Shryock 7109 12.282 0 12.282 0 2 $0 80

23 Mike Bloom 15977 12.332 0 12.332 0 2 $18 79

24 Kristy K Allen 13978 12.565 0 12.565 0 2 $0 78

25 Tracy Sides 19514 12.720 0 12.720 0 2 $0 77

26 Kevin Thacker 15821 13.039 0 13.039 0 2 $0 76

27 Mary Shue 14354 13.054 0 13.054 0 2 $0 75

28 Becky Seevers 13347 13.109 0 13.109 0 2 $0 74

29 Allison Kloxin 19948 13.185 0 13.185 0 3 $43 73

30 Kim Worley 13246 13.212 0 13.212 0 3 $0 72

31 Sheila Ross 14105 13.262 0 13.262 0 3 $33 71

32 Danny Decker 19618 13.271 0 13.271 0 3 $27 70

33 Deana Miller 8645 13.627 0 13.627 0 3 $21 69

34 Butch Stackpole 2855 14.268 0 14.268 0 3 $15 68

35 Ginger Mitchell 17795 14.377 0 14.377 0 3 $12 67

36 Christina Seemiller 16021 14.881 0 14.881 0 3 $0 66

37 Jolee Ligneel 19974 15.127 0 15.127 0 3 $0 65

38 Doug Cook 14005 15.376 0 15.376 0 3 $0 64

39 Verle Hamm 7397 15.476 0 15.476 0 3 $0 63

40 Jean Peterson 10071 15.889 0 15.889 0 3 $0 62

41 Eddie Miller 8644 15.911 0 15.911 0 3 $0 61

42 Madison Arnold 21047 16.051 0 16.051 0 3 $0 60



43 Avery Persch 16722 16.080 0 16.080 0 4 $32 59

44 Roger Collins 13112 16.172 0 16.172 0 4 $25 58

45 Larry Pagel 14887 16.268 0 16.268 0 4 $21 57

46 Marty Peterson 11164 16.510 0 16.510 0 4 $16 56

47 Don Hosick 20420 16.512 0 16.512 0 4 $0 55

48 Steve Dickinson 20367 16.667 0 16.667 0 4 $11 54

49 Kenleigh Goering 20966 16.708 0 16.708 0 4 $0 53

50 Kayli Rose 19861 16.740 0 16.740 0 4 $9 52

51 Melanie Meyer 13171 16.992 0 16.992 0 4 $0 51

52 Don Brust 11366 17.722 0 17.722 0 4 $0 50

53 Joan Goodell 18096 18.538 0 18.538 0 4 $0 49

54 Victoria Dickinson 16796 19.053 0 19.053 0 4 $0 48

55 Jolene Cahoon 18856 19.877 0 19.877 0 4 $0 47

56 Sue Hamilton 14441 48.509 0 48.509 0 4 $0 46

57 Paul Chapman 3615 10.694 15 25.694 1 5 $0 1

58 Jeff Middleton 7651 10.926 15 25.926 1 5 $0 1

59 Axel Thurner 10331 11.236 10 21.236 1 5 $0 1

60 Sadinia Decker 19344 11.313 10 21.313 1 5 $0 1

61 Sammi-Jo Worley 13248 11.384 5 16.384 1 5 $0 1

62 De Chapman 3616 11.456 10 21.456 1 5 $0 1

63 Nic Hahn 16521 11.470 5 16.470 1 5 $0 1

64 Darrell Stortz 12791 11.681 5 16.681 1 5 $0 1

65 Michele Diehl 15119 11.702 5 16.702 1 5 $0 1

66 Jake Krohmer 10861 11.729 10 21.729 1 5 $0 1

67 Cody Kloxin 19949 11.763 5 16.763 1 5 $0 1

68 Craig Shryock 7108 11.843 5 16.843 1 5 $0 1

69 Faith Cavanaugh 15084 11.847 25 36.847 1 5 $0 1

70 Tim Worley 13247 11.936 5 16.936 1 5 $0 1

71 Shawn Day 5116 12.233 5 17.233 1 5 $0 1

72 Larry Gaskell 18180 12.343 5 17.343 1 5 $0 1

73 Brenda Middleton 16233 12.439 20 32.439 1 5 $0 1

74 Paige Teut 14790 12.520 10 22.520 1 5 $0 1

75 Joel Yandell 12975 12.575 5 17.575 1 5 $0 1

76 Kay LaCoe 14340 12.706 5 17.706 1 5 $0 1

77 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 12.841 5 17.841 1 5 $0 1

78 David Hassett 8280 12.928 5 17.928 1 5 $0 1

79 Kyra Wooden 17777 13.090 5 18.090 1 5 $0 1

80 Sandi Mills 15750 13.243 10 23.243 1 5 $0 1

81 Kyle Kisse 13787 13.369 15 28.369 1 5 $0 1

82 Randy Fetherhuff 13814 13.453 5 18.453 1 5 $0 1

83 Olivia Burstad 17438 13.502 20 33.502 1 5 $0 1

84 Kristine Huber-Day 10865 13.842 5 18.842 1 5 $0 1

85 Robyn Pagel 14885 14.531 5 19.531 1 5 $0 1

86 John McCready 14442 14.538 5 19.538 1 5 $0 1

87 Jean Henderson 16720 14.542 5 19.542 1 5 $0 1

88 Hope Sides 19501 14.615 5 19.615 1 5 $0 1

89 Sydney Boden 20070 14.943 5 19.943 1 5 $0 1

90 Joe Reynolds 17658 15.004 5 20.004 1 5 $0 1

91 Jessie Martin 18888 15.276 5 20.276 1 5 $0 1

92 Jerad Meyer 17766 15.865 5 20.865 1 5 $0 1



93 Alison Earlley 20421 15.893 10 25.893 1 5 $0 1

94 Janie Ford-Sales 13699 16.156 5 21.156 1 5 $0 1

95 Holly Gaskell 18179 17.075 5 22.075 1 5 $0 1

96 Tracey Stockert 12180 17.198 10 27.198 1 5 $0 1

97 Chris Heyer 14304 18.216 20 38.216 1 5 $0 1

98 Suzanne Harris 20208 22.635 20 42.635 1 5 $0 1

99 Taylor Harper 12017 23.408 5 28.408 1 5 $0 1

100 Brett Borkowski 5562 24.681 35 59.681 1 5 $0 1

101 Patty Pulford 15931 25.200 5 30.200 1 5 $0 1



Stage 3
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 JD Casperson 16515 10.334 0 10.334 0 1 $74 101

2 Brett Borkowski 5562 10.432 0 10.432 0 1 $59 100

3 Taylor Harper 12017 10.653 0 10.653 0 1 $48 99

4 Abby Esau 6892 10.686 0 10.686 0 1 $37 98

5 Reese Guier 17176 10.727 0 10.727 0 1 $27 97

6 Sadinia Decker 19344 10.781 0 10.781 0 1 $21 96

7 Adam Ross 14024 10.811 0 10.811 0 1 $0 95

8 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 10.877 0 10.877 0 1 $0 94

9 Trey Casperson 16944 10.896 0 10.896 0 1 $0 93

10 Taryn Thompson 14196 11.006 0 11.006 0 1 $0 92

11 Nic Bonney 18065 11.079 0 11.079 0 1 $0 91

12 Axel Thurner 10331 11.180 0 11.180 0 1 $0 90

13 Sammi-Jo Worley 13248 11.247 0 11.247 0 1 $0 89

14 Joe Sekutera 10073 11.349 0 11.349 0 1 $0 88

15 Keith Benz 14156 11.372 0 11.372 0 1 $0 87

16 Larry Pagel 14887 11.478 0 11.478 0 1 $0 86

17 Kyle Kisse 13787 11.492 0 11.492 0 1 $0 85

18 David Mitchell 14745 11.540 0 11.540 0 2 $64 84

19 Jake Krohmer 10861 11.580 0 11.580 0 2 $50 83

20 Nic Hahn 16521 11.629 0 11.629 0 2 $41 82

21 Michele Diehl 15119 11.726 0 11.726 0 2 $32 81

22 Cody Kloxin 19949 11.840 0 11.840 0 2 $23 80

23 Tim Worley 13247 11.886 0 11.886 0 2 $0 79

24 Miles Cahoon 14048 11.999 0 11.999 0 2 $18 78

25 David Hassett 8280 12.013 0 12.013 0 2 $0 77

26 Lukas Gilbert 16976 12.231 0 12.231 0 2 $0 76

27 Kymberly Mercier 15708 12.315 0 12.315 0 2 $0 75

28 Paige Teut 14790 12.425 0 12.425 0 2 $0 74

29 Mike Bloom 15977 12.454 0 12.454 0 2 $0 73

30 Shawn Day 5116 12.497 0 12.497 0 2 $0 72

31 Kristy K Allen 13978 12.541 0 12.541 0 2 $0 71

32 Becky Seevers 13347 12.558 0 12.558 0 2 $0 70

33 Sheila Ross 14105 12.591 0 12.591 0 2 $0 69

34 Donnie Sales 1994 12.960 0 12.960 0 2 $0 68

35 Ginger Mitchell 17795 13.005 0 13.005 0 3 $43 67

36 Judd Casperson 16945 13.011 0 13.011 0 3 $33 66

37 Tracy Sides 19514 13.039 0 13.039 0 3 $27 65

38 Vanessa Lewis 14158 13.081 0 13.081 0 3 $0 64

39 Christina Seemiller 16021 13.179 0 13.179 0 3 $0 63



40 Kay LaCoe 14340 13.250 0 13.250 0 3 $21 62

41 Larry Gaskell 18180 13.295 0 13.295 0 3 $15 61

42 Randy Fetherhuff 13814 13.599 0 13.599 0 3 $12 60

43 Danny Decker 19618 13.657 0 13.657 0 3 $0 59

44 Kristine Huber-Day 10865 13.789 0 13.789 0 3 $0 58

45 Faith Cavanaugh 15084 13.823 0 13.823 0 3 $0 57

46 Kim Worley 13246 13.933 0 13.933 0 3 $0 56

47 Janie Ford-Sales 13699 14.137 0 14.137 0 3 $0 55

48 Hope Sides 19501 14.260 0 14.260 0 3 $0 54

49 Joe Reynolds 17658 14.872 0 14.872 0 3 $0 53

50 Alison Earlley 20421 14.902 0 14.902 0 3 $0 52

51 John McCready 14442 14.931 0 14.931 0 3 $0 51

52 Doug Cook 14005 14.959 0 14.959 0 4 $32 50

53 Jean Peterson 10071 15.260 0 15.260 0 4 $25 49

54 Joan Goodell 18096 15.498 0 15.498 0 4 $21 48

55 Steve Dickinson 20367 15.556 0 15.556 0 4 $16 47

56 Madison Arnold 21047 15.591 0 15.591 0 4 $0 46

57 Verle Hamm 7397 15.671 0 15.671 0 4 $0 45

58 Avery Persch 16722 15.706 0 15.706 0 4 $11 44

59 Chris Heyer 14304 16.029 0 16.029 0 4 $0 43

60 Don Hosick 20420 16.072 0 16.072 0 4 $0 42

61 Roger Collins 13112 16.502 0 16.502 0 4 $9 41

62 Marty Peterson 11164 16.513 0 16.513 0 4 $0 40

63 Victoria Dickinson 16796 17.482 0 17.482 0 4 $0 39

64 Jolene Cahoon 18856 17.977 0 17.977 0 4 $0 38

65 Kayli Rose 19861 17.987 0 17.987 0 4 $0 37

66 Don Brust 11366 18.012 0 18.012 0 4 $0 36

67 Jerad Meyer 17766 18.257 0 18.257 0 4 $0 35

68 Jessie Martin 18888 18.414 0 18.414 0 4 $0 34

69 Melanie Meyer 13171 18.542 0 18.542 0 4 $0 33

70 Sue Hamilton 14441 45.834 0 45.834 0 4 $0 32

71 Dustin Lindahl 12428 10.738 15 25.738 1 5 $0 1

72 Jeff Middleton 7651 10.899 10 20.899 1 5 $0 1

73 De Chapman 3616 10.922 5 15.922 1 5 $0 1

74 Paul Chapman 3615 10.956 5 15.956 1 5 $0 1

75 Ben Harness 18640 11.018 5 16.018 1 5 $0 1

76 Craig Shryock 7108 11.228 5 16.228 1 5 $0 1

77 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 11.248 15 26.248 1 5 $0 1

78 Joel Yandell 12975 11.651 10 21.651 1 5 $0 1

79 Kelli Shryock 7109 11.670 5 16.670 1 5 $0 1

80 Shaun Teut 12613 11.793 10 21.793 1 5 $0 1

81 Kyra Wooden 17777 11.880 5 16.880 1 5 $0 1

82 Will Miller 8647 12.002 10 22.002 1 5 $0 1

83 Kevin Thacker 15821 12.170 5 17.170 1 5 $0 1

84 Darrell Stortz 12791 12.646 5 17.646 1 5 $0 1

85 Mary Shue 14354 12.859 5 17.859 1 5 $0 1

86 Allison Kloxin 19948 13.476 30 43.476 1 5 $0 1



87 Eddie Miller 8644 13.757 5 18.757 1 5 $0 1

88 Jean Henderson 16720 14.167 5 19.167 1 5 $0 1

89 Brenda Middleton 16233 14.280 5 19.280 1 5 $0 1

90 Olivia Burstad 17438 14.347 5 19.347 1 5 $0 1

91 Robyn Pagel 14885 14.426 5 19.426 1 5 $0 1

92 Butch Stackpole 2855 14.704 5 19.704 1 5 $0 1

93 Kenleigh Goering 20966 15.445 5 20.445 1 5 $0 1

94 Sandi Mills 15750 15.779 5 20.779 1 5 $0 1

95 Deana Miller 8645 15.899 10 25.899 1 5 $0 1

96 Jolee Ligneel 19974 16.399 5 21.399 1 5 $0 1

97 Patty Pulford 15931 17.632 5 22.632 1 5 $0 1

98 Sydney Boden 20070 19.573 15 34.573 1 5 $0 1

99 Tracey Stockert 12180 21.830 10 31.830 1 5 $0 1

100 Suzanne Harris 20208 23.914 5 28.914 1 5 $0 1

101 Holly Gaskell 18179 24.257 5 29.257 1 5 $0 1



Total Payout $2,278.00

Rider # Rider Horse Total Payout 1D Avg 2D Avg 3D Avg 4D Avg

7 Abby Esau 6892 Abby Esau6892 $155.00 2 298 0 0 0
66 JD Casperson 16515 JD Casperson16515 $148.00 2 202 0 0 1
19 Jake Krohmer 10861 Jake Krohmer10861 $98.00 2 99 83 0 1
74 Reese Guier 17176 Reese Guier17176 $91.00 2 291 0 0 0
73 Lukas Gilbert 16976 Lukas Gilbert16976 $82.00 2 0 252 0 0
40 Adam Ross 14024 Adam Ross14024 $74.00 2 287 0 0 0
69 Avery Persch 16722 Avery Persch16722 $73.00 2 0 0 80 103
54 Larry Pagel 14887 Larry Pagel14887 $71.00 2 86 92 0 57
29 Roger Collins 13112 Roger Collins13112 $66.00 2 0 0 0 176
3 Paul Chapman 3615 Paul Chapman3615 $64.00 2 0 93 0 2

43 Keith Benz 14156 Keith Benz14156 $64.00 2 87 87 0 1
51 David Mitchell 14745 David Mitchell14745 $64.00 2 90 84 0 1
15 Will Miller 8647 Will Miller8647 $62.00 2 95 91 0 1
88 Hope Sides 19501 Hope Sides19501 $61.00 2 0 0 137 1
6 Brett Borkowski 5562 Brett Borkowski5562 $59.00 2 100 0 0 2
37 Randy Fetherhuff 13814 Randy Fetherhuff13814 $58.00 2 0 0 141 1
79 Ginger Mitchell 17795 Ginger Mitchell17795 $55.00 2 0 0 134 1
89 Tracy Sides 19514 Tracy Sides19514 $50.00 2 0 166 65 0
45 Taryn Thompson 14196 Taryn Thompson14196 $48.00 2 191 0 0 1
23 Taylor Harper 12017 Taylor Harper12017 $48.00 2 99 0 0 2
90 Danny Decker 19618 Danny Decker19618 $45.00 2 0 87 129 0
92 Allison Kloxin 19948 Allison Kloxin19948 $43.00 2 0 0 73 2
58 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 Jaci Rae Reisenauer15738 $41.00 2 94 85 0 1
67 Nic Hahn 16521 Nic Hahn16521 $41.00 2 0 82 0 2
26 Shaun Teut 12613 Shaun Teut12613 $37.00 2 98 0 0 2
91 Kayli Rose 19861 Kayli Rose19861 $34.00 2 0 0 0 164
42 Sheila Ross 14105 Sheila Ross14105 $33.00 2 0 155 71 0
72 Judd Casperson 16945 Judd Casperson16945 $33.00 2 184 0 66 0
21 Marty Peterson 11164 Marty Peterson11164 $32.00 2 0 0 0 169
25 Dustin Lindahl 12428 Dustin Lindahl12428 $32.00 2 94 83 0 1
39 Doug Cook 14005 Doug Cook14005 $32.00 2 0 0 64 51
56 Michele Diehl 15119 Michele Diehl15119 $32.00 2 0 81 0 2
11 Jeff Middleton 7651 Jeff Middleton7651 $27.00 2 97 0 0 2
97 Steve Dickinson 20367 Steve Dickinson20367 $27.00 2 0 0 0 102
16 Jean Peterson 10071 Jean Peterson10071 $25.00 2 0 0 62 50
17 Joe Sekutera 10073 Joe Sekutera10073 $23.00 2 88 81 0 1
93 Cody Kloxin 19949 Cody Kloxin19949 $23.00 2 0 80 0 2
55 Faith Cavanaugh 15084 Faith Cavanaugh15084 $21.00 2 96 0 57 1
94 Jolee Ligneel 19974 Jolee Ligneel19974 $21.00 2 0 0 65 75
14 Deana Miller 8645 Deana Miller8645 $21.00 2 0 0 69 2
47 Kay LaCoe 14340 Kay LaCoe14340 $21.00 2 0 0 62 2
81 Joan Goodell 18096 Joan Goodell18096 $21.00 2 0 0 0 98
87 Sadinia Decker 19344 Sadinia Decker19344 $21.00 2 96 0 0 2
63 Mike Bloom 15977 Mike Bloom15977 $18.00 2 0 152 0 1
41 Miles Cahoon 14048 Miles Cahoon14048 $18.00 2 92 78 0 1
13 Eddie Miller 8644 Eddie Miller8644 $15.00 2 0 0 140 1
2 Butch Stackpole 2855 Butch Stackpole2855 $15.00 2 0 0 68 2

83 Larry Gaskell 18180 Larry Gaskell18180 $15.00 2 0 0 61 2
22 Don Brust 11366 Don Brust11366 $11.00 2 0 0 0 156
85 Jolene Cahoon 18856 Jolene Cahoon18856 $9.00 2 0 0 0 154
64 Christina Seemiller 16021 Christina Seemiller16021 $0.00 2 0 0 211 0
1 Donnie Sales 1994 Donnie Sales1994 $0.00 2 0 238 0 0
4 De Chapman 3616 De Chapman3616 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
5 Shawn Day 5116 Shawn Day5116 $0.00 2 0 72 0 2
8 Craig Shryock 7108 Craig Shryock7108 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
9 Kelli Shryock 7109 Kelli Shryock7109 $0.00 2 0 80 0 2
10 Verle Hamm 7397 Verle Hamm7397 $0.00 2 0 0 63 121
12 David Hassett 8280 David Hassett8280 $0.00 2 0 77 0 2
18 Axel Thurner 10331 Axel Thurner10331 $0.00 2 90 0 0 2
20 Kristine Huber-Day 10865 Kristine Huber-Day10865 $0.00 2 0 0 58 2
24 Tracey Stockert 12180 Tracey Stockert12180 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
27 Darrell Stortz 12791 Darrell Stortz12791 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
28 Joel Yandell 12975 Joel Yandell12975 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3

Total Points and Payout



30 Melanie Meyer 13171 Melanie Meyer13171 $0.00 2 0 0 0 85
31 Kim Worley 13246 Kim Worley13246 $0.00 2 0 0 213 0
32 Tim Worley 13247 Tim Worley13247 $0.00 2 0 79 0 2
33 Sammi-Jo Worley 13248 Sammi-Jo Worley13248 $0.00 2 89 0 0 2
34 Becky Seevers 13347 Becky Seevers13347 $0.00 2 0 144 0 1
35 Janie Ford-Sales 13699 Janie Ford-Sales13699 $0.00 2 0 0 55 2
36 Kyle Kisse 13787 Kyle Kisse13787 $0.00 2 85 0 0 2
38 Kristy K Allen 13978 Kristy K Allen13978 $0.00 2 0 149 0 1
44 Vanessa Lewis 14158 Vanessa Lewis14158 $0.00 2 0 84 64 1
46 Chris Heyer 14304 Chris Heyer14304 $0.00 2 0 0 0 45
48 Mary Shue 14354 Mary Shue14354 $0.00 2 0 75 0 2
49 Sue Hamilton 14441 Sue Hamilton14441 $0.00 2 0 0 0 146
50 John McCready 14442 John McCready14442 $0.00 2 0 0 135 1
52 Paige Teut 14790 Paige Teut14790 $0.00 2 0 74 0 2
53 Robyn Pagel 14885 Robyn Pagel14885 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
57 Kymberly Mercier 15708 Kymberly Mercier15708 $0.00 2 97 75 0 1
59 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 Cali Jo Reisenauer15740 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
60 Sandi Mills 15750 Sandi Mills15750 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
61 Kevin Thacker 15821 Kevin Thacker15821 $0.00 2 0 76 0 2
62 Patty Pulford 15931 Patty Pulford15931 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
65 Brenda Middleton 16233 Brenda Middleton16233 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
68 Jean Henderson 16720 Jean Henderson16720 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
70 Victoria Dickinson 16796 Victoria Dickinson16796 $0.00 2 0 0 0 88
71 Trey Casperson 16944 Trey Casperson16944 $0.00 2 186 0 0 1
75 Olivia Burstad 17438 Olivia Burstad17438 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
76 Joe Reynolds 17658 Joe Reynolds17658 $0.00 2 0 0 53 2
77 Jerad Meyer 17766 Jerad Meyer17766 $0.00 2 0 0 0 108
78 Kyra Wooden 17777 Kyra Wooden17777 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
80 Nic Bonney 18065 Nic Bonney18065 $0.00 2 179 0 0 1
82 Holly Gaskell 18179 Holly Gaskell18179 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
84 Ben Harness 18640 Ben Harness18640 $0.00 2 94 0 0 2
86 Jessie Martin 18888 Jessie Martin18888 $0.00 2 0 0 0 36
95 Sydney Boden 20070 Sydney Boden20070 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
96 Suzanne Harris 20208 Suzanne Harris20208 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
98 Don Hosick 20420 Don Hosick20420 $0.00 2 0 0 0 98
99 Alison Earlley 20421 Alison Earlley20421 $0.00 2 0 0 52 2

100 Kenleigh Goering 20966 Kenleigh Goering20966 $0.00 2 0 0 78 54
101 Madison Arnold 21047 Madison Arnold21047 $0.00 2 0 0 60 117




